Distinguished Service Award
Nomination Form

The Distinguished Service Award recognizes

I nominate and honors individuals who have contributed
outstanding service to either the University of
for consideration to the University of Michigan School of Michigan School of Dentistry, the

Dentistry Distinguished Service Award School of Dentistry Alumni Society, or to the
profession of dentistry.

Nominee Information:
Address:

Email :

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Please provide as much information as possible regarding the person you consider worthy of a Distinguished
Service Award. You may attach additional supporting documentation:

Your Name
Your Address
Your U-M School of Dentistry degree(s) & year(s)

Your Phone Number Email

Note: Please allow 24 months for nominees to be considered in the Please Return form to:
pool for the upcoming HOH induction. Office of Alumni Relations

Thank you for taking the time to submit your nomination! 540 E. Liberty, Suite 204
Ann Arbor, MI 48104

SCHOOL QF Email: sodalumnirelations@umich.edu
DENTISTRY Fax# 734-615-6285
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN




Distinguished Service Award Criteria

School of Dentistry Alumni Society

1. The Distinguished Service Award shall be created to enable the School of Dentistry’s
Alumni Society to give appropriate recognition and honor to individuals who have
contributed outstanding service either to the University of Michigan School of Dentistry,
the School of Dentistry Alumni Society, or to the profession of dentistry.

2. The Distinguished Service Award shall be conferred upon no more than three individuals
each year.

3. The Distinguished Service Award shall consist of a citation given for distinguished service
and shall be conferred upon recipients during the annual School of Dentistry Alumni
Homecoming.

4. The principle criterion to be considered in reviewing nominees for the award shall be one
of outstanding service to the School of Dentistry or to the School of Dentistry Alumni
Society, it being felt that other organizations adequately honor deserving individuals for
professional distinction and achievement. Nominees shall be selected on the basis of one
or more of the following criteria: (1) Professional Development, (2) Service,

(3) Innovation, (4) Promotion of the Field of Dentistry as well as the University of
Michigan School of Dentistry.

5. A Distinguished Service Award shall be given to a living person only.

6. It is recommended that an Award shall not be given to a person who is at the time on
active duty in the service of the University of Michigan, or is at the time an officer or
employee of the Alumni Association, or is currently servicing on the Board of Governors
of the School of Dentistry Alumni Society.

7. The Awards Committee shall be appointed each year by the Chairman of the Society to
select the recipients of the Distinguished Service Award of the School of Dentistry Alumni
Society.

8. The recipient need not be an alumnus of the University of Michigan.
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Distinguished Service Awardees

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

Dr. Fred Henney
Dr. Dorothy Hard

Dr. Floyd Peyton
Dr. Floyd Ostrander
Ms. Zelma Meyers

Dr. Robert Doerr
Dr. Sigurd Ramfjord

Dr. Gerald VanderWall
Dr. John Nolen

Dr. William Brown
Dr. Charles Cartwright
Dr. Al Morris

Dr. Kamal Asgar
Dr. Ray Stevens

Dr. Samuel Harris
Dr. James Hayward

Dr. Major Ash
Dr. Faustyn Weber
Dr. George Gillespie

Dr. Eugene Bonofiglo
Dr. Joseph Cabot
Dr. Richard Shick

Dr. Gerald Charbeneau
Ms. Pauline Steele

Dr. H. Dean Millard
Dr. Carl Woolley

Dr. Fred Kahler
Dr. Charles Murray

Dr. Hugh Cooper, Jr.
Dr. Robert Streelman

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

Dr. Edward Cheney
Dr. Mark Gilson

Dr. Robert Browne
Dr. James Enoch

Dr. Arnold Morawa
Professor Albert Richards
Dr. Brien Lang

Dr. James Avery

Dr. Richard Corpron
Dr. Frank Comstock

Dr. Lysle Johnston, Jr.

Dr. James Harris
Dr. William Maas

Dr. Richard Christiansen
Dr. William Kotowicz
Dr. Christian Stohler

Dr. L. George Upton
Dr. Raymond Gist

Dr. Josef Kolling
Dr. Timothy Gietzen
Mrs. Wendy Kerschbaum

Dr. Jane Grover
Dr. Lee Jones

Dr. John Gregg



