## Distinguished Service Award Nomination Form

## I nominate

for consideration to the University of Michigan School of Dentistry Distinguished Service Award

The Distinguished Service Award recognizes and honors individuals who have contributed outstanding service to either the University of Michigan School of Dentistry, the School of Dentistry Alumni Society, or to the profession of dentistry.

Nominee Information:		
Address:		
Email :		
Home Phone:	Business Phone:	
Please provide as much informatio Service Award. You may attach ac	n as possible regarding the person dditional supporting documentation	you consider worthy of a Distinguished
Your Name		<del></del>
Your Address		
Your U-M School of Dentistry degree	(s) & year(s)	
Variable and Mariaban	E:1	

Note: Please allow 24 months for nominees to be considered in the pool for the upcoming HOH induction.

Thank you for taking the time to submit your nomination!



Please Return form to: Office of Alumni Relations 540 E. Liberty, Suite 204 Ann Arbor, MI 48104 Email: sodalumnirelations@umich.edu Fax# 734-615-6285

## Distinguished Service Award Criteria School of Dentistry Alumni Society

- 1. The Distinguished Service Award shall be created to enable the School of Dentistry's Alumni Society to give appropriate recognition and honor to individuals who have contributed outstanding service either to the University of Michigan School of Dentistry, the School of Dentistry Alumni Society, or to the profession of dentistry.
- 2. The Distinguished Service Award shall be conferred upon no more than three individuals each year.
- 3. The Distinguished Service Award shall consist of a citation given for distinguished service and shall be conferred upon recipients during the annual School of Dentistry Alumni Homecoming.
- 4. The principle criterion to be considered in reviewing nominees for the award shall be one of outstanding service to the School of Dentistry or to the School of Dentistry Alumni Society, it being felt that other organizations adequately honor deserving individuals for professional distinction and achievement. Nominees shall be selected on the basis of one or more of the following criteria: (1) Professional Development, (2) Service, (3) Innovation, (4) Promotion of the Field of Dentistry as well as the University of Michigan School of Dentistry.
- 5. A Distinguished Service Award shall be given to a living person only.
- 6. It is recommended that an Award shall not be given to a person who is at the time on active duty in the service of the University of Michigan, or is at the time an officer or employee of the Alumni Association, or is currently servicing on the Board of Governors of the School of Dentistry Alumni Society.
- 7. The Awards Committee shall be appointed each year by the Chairman of the Society to select the recipients of the Distinguished Service Award of the School of Dentistry Alumni Society.
- 8. The recipient need not be an alumnus of the University of Michigan.

03/2015

## <u>Distinguished Service Awardees</u>

1985	Dr. Fred Henney Dr. Dorothy Hard	1998	Dr. Edward Cheney Dr. Mark Gilson
1986	Dr. Floyd Peyton Dr. Floyd Ostrander Ms. Zalma Mayors	1999	Dr. Robert Browne Dr. James Enoch
	Ms. Zelma Meyers	2000	Dr. Arnold Morawa
1987	Dr. Robert Doerr Dr. Sigurd Ramfjord	2001	Professor Albert Richards
1988	Dr. Gerald VanderWall Dr. John Nolen	2002	Dr. Brien Lang
1989	Dr. William Brown	2003	Dr. James Avery
1707	Dr. Charles Cartwright Dr. Al Morris	2004	Dr. Richard Corpron Dr. Frank Comstock
1990	Dr. Kamal Asgar Dr. Ray Stevens	2005	Dr. Lysle Johnston, Jr.
1991	Dr. Samuel Harris	2006	Dr. James Harris Dr. William Maas
	Dr. James Hayward	2007	Dr. Richard Christiansen
1992	Dr. Major Ash Dr. Faustyn Weber Dr. George Gillespie	2008	Dr. William Kotowicz
1002		2009	Dr. Christian Stohler
1993	Dr. Eugene Bonofiglo Dr. Joseph Cabot Dr. Richard Shick	2010	Dr. L. George Upton Dr. Raymond Gist
1994	Dr. Gerald Charbeneau Ms. Pauline Steele	2011	Dr. Josef Kolling
1005	Dr. H. Dean Millard	2012	Dr. Timothy Gietzen
1993	Dr. Carl Woolley	2013	Mrs. Wendy Kerschbaum
1996	Dr. Fred Kahler Dr. Charles Murray	2014	Dr. Jane Grover Dr. Lee Jones
1997	Dr. Hugh Cooper, Jr. Dr. Robert Streelman	2015	Dr. John Gregg